IRiffeI Motocross - 32 etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:35

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

1/8/2010 15:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) MARCELLO LIMA
1 15:06:56.711
2 1:42.714 +2.775 15:08:39.425
3 1:41.182 +1.243 15:10:20.607
4 1:41.517 +1.578 15:12:02.124
5 1:41.278 +1.339 15:13:43.402
6 1:41.313 +1.374 15:15:24.715
7 1:41.042 +1.103 15:17:05.757
8 1:40.903 +0.964 15:18:46.660
9 1:39.938 15:20:26.599
10 1:43.102 +3.163 15:22:09.701
11 1:41.701 +1.762 15:23:51.402
12 1:43.709 +3.770 15:25:35.111
13 1:44.837 +4.898 15:27:19.948
14 1:44.164 +4.225 15:29:04.112
15 1:44.319 +4.380 15:30:48.431
16 1:43.631 +3.692 15:32:32.062
17 1:42.804 +2.865 15:34:14.866
18 1:43.761 +3.822 15:35:58.627
(29) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 15:06:56.178
2 1:41.374 +1.102 15:08:37.552
3 1:41.328 +1.056 15:10:18.880
4 1:41.707 +1.435 15:12:00.587
5 1:40.700 +0.428 15:13:41.287
6 1:41.390 +1.118 15:15:22.677
7 1:40.960 +0.688 15:17:03.637
8 1:40.272 15:18:43.909
9 1:41.357 +1.085 15:20:25.267
10 1:43.275 +3.003 15:22:08.542
11 1:42.368 +2.096 15:23:50.910
12 2:11.250 +30.978 15:26:02.160
13 1:42.437 +2.165 15:27:44.597
14 1:41.598 +1.326 15:29:26.195
15 1:41.948 +1.676 15:31:08.143
16 1:41.905 +1.633 15:32:50.048
17 1:43.636 +3.364 15:34:33.684
18 1:46.937 +6.665 15:36:20.621
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA
1 15:07:01.340
2 1:46.868 +5.694 15:08:48.208
3 1:45.324 +4.150 15:10:33.532
4 1:43.845 +2.671 15:12:17.377
5 1:45.467 +4.293 15:14:02.844
6 1:44.285 +3.111 15:15:47.129
7 1:46.626 +5.452 15:17:33.755
8 1:42.455 +1.281 15:19:16.210
9 1:43.327 +2.153 15:20:59.538
10 1:44.351 +3.177 15:22:43.889
11 1:44.124 +2.950 15:24:28.013
12 1:42.652 +1.478 15:26:10.665
13 1:42.428 +1.254 15:27:53.093
14 1:44.055 +2.881 15:29:37.148
15 1:42.571 +1.397 15:31:19.719
16 1:41.174 15:33:00.893
17 1:43.833 +2.659 15:34:44.726
18 1:43.806 +2.632 15:36:28.532
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE
1 15:07:14.937
2 1:47.728 +7.044 15:09:02.665
3 1:45.994 +5.310 15:10:48.659
4 1:42.796 +2.112 15:12:31.455

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:43.206 +2.522 15:14:14.661
6 1:44.509 +3.825 15:15:59.170
7 1:43.257 +2.573 15:17:42.427
8 1:43.294 +2.610 15:19:25.721
9 1:44.116 +3.432 15:21:09.838

10 1:44.094 +3.410 15:22:53.932

11 1:42.993 +2.309 15:24:36.925

12 1:42.417 +1.733 15:26:19.342

13 1:41.268 +0.584 15:28:00.610

14 1:41.769 +1.085 15:29:42.379

15 1:41.563 +0.879 15:31:23.942

16 1:40.684 15:33:04.626

17 1:53.162 +12.478 15:34:57.788

18 1:53.061 +12.377 15:36:50.849

(18) JEAN CARLO RAMOS
1 15:07:27.059
2 1:46.923 +4.911 15:09:13.982
3 1:44.121 +2.109 15:10:58.103
4 1:44.320 +2.308 15:12:42.423
5 1:43.207 +1.195 15:14:25.630
6 1:44.476 +2.464 15:16:10.106
7 1:43.073 +1.061 15:17:53.179
8 1:51.891 +9.879 15:19:45.070
9 1:42.455 +0.443 15:21:27.526

10 1:43.284 +1.272 15:23:10.810

11 1:42.655 +0.643 15:24:53.465

12 1:42.012 15:26:35.477

13 1:44.096 +2.084 15:28:19.573

14 1:43.626 +1.614 15:30:03.199

15 1:43.150 +1.138 15:31:46.349

16 1:43.580 +1.568 15:33:29.929

17 1:44.347 +2.335 15:35:14.276

18 1:47.197 +5.185 15:37:01.473

(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 15:07:42.710
2 1:45.905 +2.869 15:09:28.615
3 1:46.956 +3.920 15:11:15.571
4 1:45.005 +1.969 15:13:00.576
5 1:43.485 +0.449 15:14:44.061
6 1:47.936 +4.900 15:16:31.997
7 1:46.203 +3.167 15:18:18.200
8 1:44.364 +1.328 15:20:02.564
9 1:45.007 +1.971 15:21:47.572

10 1:45.894 +2.858 15:23:33.466

11 1:45.226 +2.190 15:25:18.692

12 1:43.036 15:27:01.728

13 1:45.873 +2.837 15:28:47.601

14 1:43.976 +0.940 15:30:31.577

15 1:43.959 +0.923 15:32:15.536

16 1:45.356 +2.320 15:34:00.892

17 1:45.565 +2.529 15:35:46.457

18 1:52.426 +9.390 15:37:38.883

(291) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ
1 15:07:02.155
2 1:50.351 +4.628 15:08:52.506
3 1:47.655 +1.932 15:10:40.161
4 1:46.703 +0.980 15:12:26.864
5 1:47.699 +1.976 15:14:14.563
6 1:49.900 +4.177 15:16:04.463
7 1:48.816 +3.093 15:17:53.279
8 1:49.530 +3.807 15:19:42.809
9 1:48.192 +2.469 15:21:31.002
10 1:45.723 15:23:16.725

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:46.986 +1.263 15:25:03.711
12 1:47.670 +1.947 15:26:51.381
13 1:48.828 +3.105 15:28:40.209
14 1:49.462 +3.739 15:30:29.671
15 1:52.884 +7.161 15:32:22.555
16 1:49.037 +3.314 15:34:11.592
17 1:50.317 +4.594 15:36:01.909

(913) JHONATAN BATISTA

1 15:06:57.534
2 1:49.165 +1.520 15:08:46.699
3 1:49.160 +1.515 15:10:35.859
4 1:48.450 +0.805 15:12:24.309
5 1:49.508 +1.863 15:14:13.817
6 1:48.846 +1.201 15:16:02.663
7 1:48.083 +0.438 15:17:50.746
8 1:51.019 +3.374 15:19:41.765
9 1:47.644 15:21:29.410
10 1:48.328 +0.683 15:23:17.738
11 1:48.573 +0.928 15:25:06.311
12 1:50.367 +2.722 15:26:56.678
13 1:49.248 +1.603 15:28:45.926
14 1:50.671 +3.026 15:30:36.597
15 1:49.021 +1.376 15:32:25.618
16 1:50.729 +3.084 15:34:16.347
17 1:50.693 +3.048 15:36:07.040

(40) VICTOR FELTZ

1 15:07:02.204
2 1:52.053 +4.216 15:08:54.257
3 1:48.834 +0.997 15:10:43.091
4 1:47.837 15:12:30.928
5 1:49.609 +1.772 15:14:20.537
6 1:52.953 +5.116 15:16:13.490
7 1:49.009 +1.172 15:18:02.499
8 1:48.843 +1.006 15:19:51.342
9 1:48.407 +0.570 15:21:39.750
10 1:49.260 +1.423 15:23:29.010
1 1:48.315 +0.478 15:25:17.325
12 1:49.520 +1.683 15:27:06.845
13 1:48.629 +0.792 15:28:55.474
14 1:49.596 +1.759 15:30:45.070
15 1:51.062 +3.225 15:32:36.132
16 1:51.347 +3.510 15:34:27.479
17 1:54.864 +7.027 15:36:22.343

(866) MARCELO MAZIERO

1 15:07:10.556
2 1:51.594 +3.702 15:09:02.150
3 1:53.112 +5.220 15:10:55.262
4 1:49.831 +1.939 15:12:45.093
5 1:47.892 15:14:32.985
6 1:51.923 +4.031 15:16:24.908
7 1:49.151 +1.259 15:18:14.059
8 1:54.859 +6.967 15:20:08.918
9 1:49.068 +1.176 15:21:57.987
10 1:52.257 +4.365 15:23:50.244
1 1:52.238 +4.346 15:25:42.482
12 1:57.171 +9.279 15:27:39.653
13 1:51.534 +3.642 15:29:31.187
14 1:50.244 +2.352 15:31:21.431
15 1:54.491 +6.599 15:33:15.922
16 1:50.727 +2.835 15:35:06.649
17 1:49.302 +1.410 15:36:55.951

(111) VENICIO VOIGT
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IRiffeI Motocross - 32 etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:35

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km

H W
1/8/2010 15:25
& ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:07:04.297 13 2:36.021 +30.134 15:34:07.958
2 1:57.363 +6.293 15:09:01.660 14 2:14.274 +8.387 15:36:22.232
3 1:56.514 +5.444 15:10:58.174 ,

4 1:52.903 +1.833 15:12:51.077 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO

5 1:52.373 +1.303 15:14:43.450 1 15:07:07.402
6 1:52.399 +1.329 15:16:35.849 2 2:15.506 +5.308 15:09:22.908
7 1:51.324 +0.254 15:18:27.173 3 2:11.331 +1.133 15:11:34.239
8 1:51.069 15:20:18.243 4 2:12.293 +2.095 15:13:46.532
9 1:54.390 +3.320 15:22:12.633 5 2:10.198 15:15:56.730

10 1:54.112 +3.042 15:24:06.745 6 2:24.745 +14.547 15:18:21.475

1 1:55.535 +4.465 15:26:02.280 7 2:17.057 +6.859 15:20:38.533

12 1:53.685 +2.615 15:27:55.965 8 2:11.713 +1.515 15:22:50.246

13 1:53.456 +2.386 15:29:49.421 9 2:24.085 +13.887 15:25:14.331

14 1:56.999 +5.929 15:31:46.420 10 2:21.826 +11.628 15:27:36.157

15 2:00.270 +9.200 15:33:46.690 1 2:32.776 +22.578 15:30:08.933

16 1:59.654 +8.584 15:35:46.344 12 2:21.247 +11.049 15:32:30.180

17 2:02.395 +11.325 15:37:48.739 13 2:34.697 +24.499 15:35:04.877

14 2:19.845 +9.647 15:37:24.722

(211) TAUAN BRENNER

1 15:07:05.225 (279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS
2 1:55.170 +4.451 15:09:00.395 1 15:07:05.226
3 1:50.719 15:10:51.114 2 2:04.514 +7.004 15:09:09.740
4 1:51.080 +0.361 15:12:42.194 3 1:59.486 +1.976 15:11:09.226
5 1:53.248 +2.529 15:14:35.442 4 1:57.510 15:13:06.736
6 1:52.470 +1.751 15:16:27.912 5 1:58.320 +0.810 15:15:05.056
7 1:55.958 +5.239 15:18:23.870 6 2:04.641 +7.131 15:17:09.697
8 1:52.434 +1.715 15:20:16.305 7 1:59.188 +1.678 15:19:08.885
9 1:55.310 +4.591 15:22:11.615 8 2:04.314 +6.804 15:21:13.200

10 1:54.023 +3.304 15:24:05.638

11 1:53.455 +2.736 15:25:59.093 (205) CLEBER NEVES

12 1:52.742 +2.023 15:27:51.835 1 15:07:04.559

13 2:00.288 +9.569 15:29:52.123 2 1:58.611 15:09:03.170

14 2:57.327 +1:06.608 15:32:49.450 3 1:58.782 +0.171 15:11:01.952

15 2:15.997 +25.278 15:35:05.447 4 2:04.036 +5.425 15:13:05.988

16 2:05.664 +14.945 15:37:11.111

(740) DIEGO ROGERIO TAVARES
1 15:07:06.109
2 2:08.603 +2.255 15:09:14.712
3 2:06.476 +0.128 15:11:21.188
4 2:06.539 +0.191 15:13:27.727
5 2:06.348 15:15:34.075
6 2:10.917 +4.569 15:17:44.992
7 2:08.185 +1.837 15:19:53.177
8 2:07.401 +1.053 15:22:00.579
9 2:13.437 +7.089 15:24:14.016

10 2:09.019 +2.671 15:26:23.035

1 2:07.831 +1.483 15:28:30.866

12 2:10.901 +4.553 15:30:41.767

13 2:12.658 +6.310 15:32:54.425

14 2:08.122 +1.774 15:35:02.547

15 2:09.674 +3.326 15:37:12.221

(916) EDER DE LIMA
1 15:07:07.151
2 2:05.887 15:09:13.038
3 2:06.313 +0.426 15:11:19.351
4 2:08.033 +2.146 15:13:27.384
5 2:08.772 +2.885 15:15:36.156
6 2:11.930 +6.043 15:17:48.086
7 2:19.668 +13.781 15:20:07.754
8 2:20.429 +14.542 15:22:28.184
9 2:17.197 +11.310 15:24:45.381

10 2:17.190 +11.303 15:27:02.571

1 2:16.854 +10.967 15:29:19.425

12 2:12.512 +6.625 15:31:31.937
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